Necessary Expenses

Sample Budget 1
Miscellaneous

Housing Transportation
Rent $900.00 Gasoline $50.00
Renter's Insurance $15.00 Car Insurance $0.00
Liability Insurance $15.00

Personal

Utilites Entertainmaint Subscriptions $0.00
Electricity $50.00 Amazon Purchases $30.00
Water $0.00
Gas $0.00
Cell Phone $0.00
Internet/ Wifi $0.00

Food

Groceries $250.00
Restaurants $30.00




Expense Type
Fixed Expenses
Rent

Utilites, if applicable
Liability Insurance

Flexible Expenses

Groceries

Eating Out

Entertainment (Netflix, Spotify, Apple Music, Movies)
Self-Care (Nails, Hair Cuts, etc.)

Sample Budget 2

Amount

$600
$50
815

$200
$60
$20
$30

$975

Sample Budget 3

Item Budget
Rent $650
Food (supermarket) $300
Gas $160
Cellphone service $50
Subscriptions $50
School Supplies $15

Fun Money (includes eating out) $350

Total

$1,575



