Sample Budget 1

Necessary Expenses

Housing	
Rent	\$900.00
Renter's Insurance	\$15.00
Liability Insurance	\$15.00

Utilites	
Electricity	\$50.00
Water	\$0.00
Gas	\$0.00
Cell Phone	\$0.00
Internet/ Wifi	\$0.00

Food	
Groceries	\$250.00
Restaurants	\$30.00

Miscellaneous

Transportation	
Gasoline	\$50.00
Car Insurance	\$0.00

Personal	
Entertainmaint Subscriptions	\$0.00
Amazon Purchases	\$30.00

Sample Budget 2

Expense Type	Amount
Fixed Expenses	
Rent	\$600
Utilites, if applicable	\$50
Liability Insurance	\$15
Flexible Expenses	
Groceries	\$200
Eating Out	\$60
Entertainment (Netflix, Spotify, Apple Music, Movies)	\$20
Self-Care (Nails, Hair Cuts, etc.)	\$30
	\$975

Sample Budget 3

Item	Budget
Rent	\$650
Food (supermarket)	\$300
Gas	\$160
Cellphone service	\$50
Subscriptions	\$50
School Supplies	\$15
Fun Money (includes eating out)	\$350
Total	\$1,575